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ELEGENT 
HYGENIC 

SPACIOUS 
SAFE GLASS 

DRY BATHROOM 
EASY CLEAN 

EASY CUSTOMIZATION 
LONG LIFE 

THE 
OYSTER LIFE 
Embrace the Oyster life. 
Where every day is a new day. 
Not everyone gets to experience this life, 
it's meant for the first among the equals. 
Come, live it up today. 
And you will know what lies beneath the saying 
-"The way life is meant to be." 

C IND.A Made In India for 
the world since 2003. a 

~:!J Cutting-edge ~F innovation in design. 

Extensive network of 
700+ dealers Worldwide. 

J..I.& •••• Nation-wide \tlli' service network. 

Unwavering dedication 
to excellence. 
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About Oyster Lifestyle Shower Enclosure: 
Step into Luxury 
Oyster Lifestyle brings to you wide variety of shower enclosure that creates the perfect 
tranquility for you. Our shower enclosures elegantly partition the wet area, promoting 
cleanliness and maintaining a dry, bacteria-free, and hygienic bathroom environment. It 
reduces the chances of slippery danger making a bathroom safe. In today's urban 
landscape, where space is a premium, our shower enclosures offer a smart solution for 
maximizing space utilization. These masterpieces are made of top quality European 
materials and created with skillful designs. The use of high end and modern technology 
magnifies the grandeur of decor in your bathroom. 
Our bathroom shower enclosures are engineered with precision and can be customized in 
order to match the size and requirements of your bathroom space. Our rg,nge offers a 
variety of designs and are user-friendly. Our range of the best-selling shower erclosur,es _ 
series includes Dassh, Cameo, Trifle and Caster. "' 

With Functional and Quality benefits Oyster Lifestyle has become one-stop solution for 
buying premium and elegant bathroom shower enclosures in India. 

WHY OYSTER SHOWER ENCLOSURES? 

Enhancing Styles: Elevate your bathroom with contemporary and aesthetically pleasing 
European designs 

Oyster Easy Clean Glass: Transparent and toughened glass with easy clean treatment, 
reducing the chance of scale. 

Long Life: Durable Premium Steel, Aluminum and Glass with Oyster assurance. 

Managing Bathroom Space: Designed to adapt to existing space, making your bathroom look 
more spacious. 

Easily Customizable: Customize the enclosure according to your needs with a wide range of 
available designs. 

Easy Installation: Single-time installation for enduring and long-lasting 
shower experiences with variety of sizes for customization. 



1200 x 800 x 2050 88,593 1,15,171
1200 x 900 x 2050 93,838 1,21,989
1350 x 800 x 2050 95,149 1,23,694
1350 x 900 x 2050 1,00,394 1,30,512
1500 x 800 x 2050 1,01,705 1,32,216
1500 x 900 x 2050 1,06,949 1,39,034
1500 x 1050 x 2050 1,13,505 1,47,557
1500 x 1200 x 2050 1,20,061 1,56,079

1600 x 800 x 2050 1,05,638 1,37,330

1600 x 900 x 2050 1,10,883 1,44,148

1600 x 1050 x 2050 1,17,439 1,52,670

1600 x 1200 x 2050 1,23,995 1,61,193

1700 x 800 x 2050 1,09,572 1,42,443

1700 x 900 x 2050 1,14,816 1,49,261

1700 x 1050 x 2050 1,21,372 1,57,784

1700 x 1200 x 2050 1,27,928 1,66,306

1800 x 800 x 2050 1,14,816 1,49,261

1800 x 900 x 2050 1,20,061 1,56,079

1800 x 1050 x 2050 1,26,617 1,64,602

1800 x 1200 x 2050 1,33,173 1,73,124

1950 x 800 x 2050 1,21,372 1,57,784

1950 x 900 x 2050 1,26,617 1,64,602

1950 x 1050 x 2050 1,33,173 1,73,124

1950 x 1200 x 2050 1,39,728 1,81,647

2100 x 900 x 2050 1,33,173 1,73,124

2100 x 1050 x 2050 1,39,728 1,81,647

900 x 900 x 900 x 2050 97,061 1,26,180
1050 x 1050 x 1050 x 2050 1,12,593 1,46,371
1200 x 1200 x 1200 x 2050 1,28,124 1,66,562



1200 x 800 x 2050 1,03,113 1,34,047
1200 x 900 x 2050 1,10,173 1,43,225
1350 x 800 x 2050 1,09,669 1,42,570
1350 x 900 x 2050 1,16,729 1,51,747
1500 x 800 x 2050 1,16,225 1,51,092
1500 x 900 x 2050 1,23,284 1,60,270
1500 x 1050 x 2050 1,32,260 1,71,938
1500 x 1200 x 2050 1,41,236 1,83,607
1600 x 800 x 2050 1,20,158 1,56,206
1600 x 900 x 2050 1,27,218 1,65,383
1600 x 1050 x 2050 1,36,194 1,77,052
1600 x 1200 x 2050 1,45,170 1,88,720
1700 x 800 x 2050 1,24,092 1,61,319
1700 x 900 x 2050 1,31,151 1,70,497
1700 x 1050 x 2050 1,40,127 1,82,165

1800 x 1200 x 2050 1,54,348 2,00,652
1950 x 800 x 2050 1,35,892 1,76,660
1950 x 900 x 2050 1,42,952 1,85,837
1950 x 1050 x 2050 1,51,928 1,97,506
1950 x 1200 x 2050 1,60,903 2,09,174
2100 x 900 x 2050 1,49,508 1,94,360
2100 x 1050 x 2050 1,58,483 2,06,028

1700 x 1200 x 2050 1,49,103 1,93,834
1800 x 800 x 2050 1,29,336 1,68,137
1800 x 900 x 2050 1,36,396 1,77,315
1800 x 1050 x 2050 1,45,372 1,88,983

DASSH-With Roof-U Shape 

Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP 



800 x 900 x 2050 66,206 86,068
800 x 1050 x 2050 69,292 90,079
800 x 1200 x 2050 72,377 94,091
800 x 1350 x 2050 75,463 98,102
800 x 1500 x 2050 78,548 1,02,113
800 x 1600 x 2050 80,605 1,04,787
800 x 1700 x 2050 82,662 1,07,461
800 x 1800 x 2050 84,719 1,10,135
800 x 1950 x 2050 86,776 1,12,809
800 x 2100 x 2050 89,862 1,16,820
900 x 900 x 2050 67,557 87,824
900 x 1050 x 2050 70,642 91,835
900 x 1200 x 2050 73,728 95,846
900 x 1350 x 2050 76,813 99,857
900 x 1500 x 2050 79,899 1,03,868
900 x 1600 x 2050 81,956 1,06,542
900 x 1700 x 2050 84,013 1,09,217
900 x 1800 x 2050 86,070 1,11,891

900 x 1950 x 2050 88,127 1,14,565
900 x 2100 x 2050 91,212 1,18,576

1050 x 900 x 2050 69,807 90,750
1050 x 1050 x 2050 72,893 94,761
1050 x 1200 x 2050 75,978 98,772
1050 x 1350 x 2050 79,064 1,02,783
1050 x 1500 x 2050 82,149 1,06,794
1050 x 1600 x 2050 84,206 1,09,468
1050 x 1700 x 2050 86,263 1,12,142
1050 x 1800 x 2050 88,320 1,14,816
1050 x 1950 x 2050 90,377 1,17,491
1050 x 2100 x 2050 93,463 1,21,502



1200 x 900 x 2050 72,058 93,675
1200 x 1050 x 2050 75,143 97,686
1200 x 1200 x 2050 78,229 1,01,698
1200 x 1350 x 2050 81,314 1,05,709
1200 x 1500 x 2050 84,400 1,09,720
1200 x 1600 x 2050 86,457 1,12,394
1200 x 1700 x 2050 88,514 1,15,068
1200 x 1800 x 2050 90,571 1,17,742
1200 x 1950 x 2050 92,628 1,20,416
1350 x 900 x 2050 77,259 1,00,436
1500 x 900 x 2050 82,462 1,07,200
1600 x 900 x 2050 85,825 1,11,573

1700 x 900 x 2050 89,177 1,15,930
1800 x 900 x 2050 92,565 1,20,335
1950 x 900 x 2050 97,768 1,27,098
2100 x 900 x 2050 1,02,971 1,33,862

1350 x 1050 x 2050 81,554 1,06,020
1500 x 1050 x 2050 85,789 1,11,526
1600 x 1050 x 2050 89,419 1,16,245
1700 x 1050 x 2050 93,049 1,20,964
1800 x 1050 x 2050 96,679 1,25,683
1950 x 1050 x 2050 1,02,345 1,33,049
2100 x 1050 x 2050 1,08,012 1,40,415
1350 x 1200 x 2050 85,789 1,11,526
1500 x 1200 x 2050 91,900 1,19,469

1600 x 1200 x 2050 95,968 1,24,758
1700 x 1200 x 2050 1,00,036 1,30,046
1800 x 1200 x 2050 1,04,104 1,35,335
1950 x 1200 x 2050 1,10,226 1,43,294

DASSH-With Roof-ST Glass to Glass hinges 

Size (WxDxH mm.) Chrome MRP Mott Block MRP 

DASSH-With Roof-ST Glass to Glass hinges DASSH-With Roof-ST Glass to Glass hinges 

Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP 



900 x 1950 x 2050 81,019 1,05,325
900 x 2100 x 2050 84,105 1,09,336

800 x 900 x 2050 59,099 76,828
800 x 1050 x 2050 62,184 80,840
800 x 1200 x 2050 65,270 84,851
800 x 1350 x 2050 68,355 88,862
800 x 1500 x 2050 71,441 92,873
800 x 1600 x 2050 73,498 95,547
800 x 1700 x 2050 75,555 98,221
800 x 1800 x 2050 77,612 1,00,895
800 x 1950 x 2050 79,669 1,03,569
800 x 2100 x 2050 82,754 1,07,581
900 x 900 x 2050 60,449 78,584
900 x 1050 x 2050 63,535 82,595
900 x 1200 x 2050 66,620 86,606
900 x 1350 x 2050 69,706 90,617
900 x 1500 x 2050 72,791 94,629
900 x 1600 x 2050 74,848 97,303
900 x 1700 x 2050 76,905 99,977
900 x 1800 x 2050 78,962 1,02,651

1050 x 900 x 2050 62,700 81,510
1050 x 1050 x 2050 65,785 85,521
1050 x 1200 x 2050 68,871 89,532
1050 x 1350 x 2050 71,956 93,543
1050 x 1500 x 2050 75,042 97,554
1050 x 1600 x 2050 77,099 1,00,228
1050 x 1700 x 2050 79,156 1,02,903
1050 x 1800 x 2050 81,213 1,05,577

1050 x 1950 x 2050 83,270 1,08,251
1050 x 2100 x 2050 86,355 1,12,262
1200 x 900 x 2050 64,950 84,435
1200 x 1050 x 2050 68,036 88,447
1200 x 1200 x 2050 71,121 92,458
1200 x 1350 x 2050 74,207 96,469
1200 x 1500 x 2050 77,292 1,00,480
1200 x 1600 x 2050 79,349 1,03,154
1200 x 1700 x 2050 81,406 1,05,828
1200 x 1800 x 2050 83,463 1,08,502
1200 x 1950 x 2050 85,520 1,11,176



1600 x 1200 x 2050 88,860 1,15,518
1700 x 1200 x 2050 92,928 1,20,806
1800 x 1200 x 2050 96,996 1,26,095
1950 x 1200 x 2050 1,03,119 1,34,054

600 - 750 x 1980 19,360 25,168 25,168
751 - 900 x 1980 21,720 28,235 28,235

1350 x 900 x 2050 70,151 91,196
1500 x 900 x 2050 75,354 97,960
1600 x 900 x 2050 78,718 1,02,333
1700 x 900 x 2050 82,069 1,06,690
1800 x 900 x 2050 85,457 1,11,095
1950 x 900 x 2050 90,660 1,17,859
2100 x 900 x 2050 95,863 1,24,622
1350 x 1050 x 2050 74,446 96,780
1500 x 1050 x 2050 78,681 1,02,286
1600 x 1050 x 2050 82,311 1,07,005
1700 x 1050 x 2050 85,941 1,11,724
1800 x 1050 x 2050 89,571 1,16,443
1950 x 1050 x 2050 95,238 1,23,809
2100 x 1050 x 2050 1,00,904 1,31,176
1350 x 1200 x 2050 78,681 1,02,286
1500 x 1200 x 2050 84,792 1,10,230

DASSH-With Roof-ST Wall to Glass hinges 

Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP 

DASSH-With Roof-ST Glass to Glass hinges TRIFLE-Single Door Only 

Size (WxDxH mm.) Chrome MRP Matt Black MRP Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP Rose Gold MRP 



800 - 1000 x 1980 32,065 41,685 41,685
1001 - 1200 x 1980 37,752 49,078 49,078
1201 - 1400 x 1980 40,535 52,696 52,696
1401 - 1600 x 1980 42,683 55,488 55,488
1601 - 2000 x 1980 45,194 58,752 58,752

700 - 800 x 1980 14,157 18,404 18,404
801 - 900 x 1980 15,754 20,480 20,480
901 - 1000 x 1980 17,182 22,337 22,337
1001 - 1100 x 1980 19,602 25,483 25,483
1101 - 1200 x 1980 21,417 27,842 27,842

800 - 1000 x 1980 34,485 44,831 44,831
1001 - 1200 x 1980 40,172 52,224 52,224
1201 - 1400 x 1980 42,955 55,842 55,842
1401 - 1600 x 1980 45,103 58,634 58,634
1601 - 2000 x 1980 47,614 61,898 61,898

700 - 800 x 1980 16,577 21,550 21,550
801 - 900 x 1980 18,174 23,626 23,626
901 - 1000 x 1980 19,602 25,483 25,483
1001 - 1100 x 1980 22,022 28,629 28,629
1101 - 1200 x 1980 23,837 30,988 30,988

TRIFLE-ST Wall To Wall 1 Fix+ 1 Door (Regular Range -A) 

Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP Rose Gold MRP 

TRIFLE-ST Wall To Wall 1 Fix+ 1 Door -(Premium) Range -C) 

Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP Rose Gold MRP 

*L shape - A+ 8 I *U shape - A+ 8 + 8 

*L shape - C + DI *U shape - C + D + D 



1200 - 1400 x 1980 47,795 62,134 62,134
1401 - 1600 x 1980 49,489 64,336 64,336
1601 - 1800 x 1980 51,970 67,560 67,560
1801 - 2000 x 1980 52,696 68,504 68,504
2001 - 2200 x 1980 56,265 73,145 73,145
2201 - 2400 x 1980 57,959 75,347 75,347
2401 - 2600 x 1980 62,799 81,639 81,639
2601 - 2800 x 1980 66,369 86,279 86,279
2801 - 3000 x 1980 69,878 90,841 90,841

1200 - 1400 x 1980 44,589 57,965 57,965
1401 - 1600 x 1980 46,948 61,032 61,032
1601 - 1800 x 1980 49,731 64,650 64,650
1801 - 2000 x 1980 51,849 67,403 67,403

1200 - 1400 x 1980 54,450 70,785 70,785
1401 - 1600 x 1980 56,144 72,987 72,987
1601 - 1800 x 1980 58,625 76,212 76,212
1801 - 2000 x 1980 59,351 77,156 77,156

2001 - 2200 x 1980 65,038 84,549 84,549
2201 - 2400 x 1980 66,732 86,751 86,751
2401 - 2600 x 1980 71,572 93,043 93,043
2601 - 2800 x 1980 75,141 97,683 97,683
2801 - 3000 x 1980 78,650 1,02,245 1,02,245



700 - 800 x 1980 15,186 19,741 19,741
801 - 900 x 1980 17,424 22,651 22,651
901 - 1000 x 1980 19,118 24,853 24,853
1001 - 1100 x 1980 20,873 27,134 27,134
1101 - 1200 x 1980 23,232 30,202 30,202

1200 - 1400 x 1980 47,009 61,111 61,111
1401 - 1600 x 1980 49,368 64,178 64,178
1601 - 1800 x 1980 52,151 67,796 67,796
1801 - 2000 x 1980 54,269 70,549 70,549

700 - 800 x 1980 17,606 22,887 22,887
801 - 900 x 1980 19,844 25,797 25,797
901 - 1000 x 1980 21,538 27,999 27,999
1001 - 1100 x 1980 23,293 30,280 30,280
1101 - 1200 x 1980 25,652 33,348 33,348



1801-2000 x 1980 62,768 81,598 81,598

1801-2000 x 1980 69,423 90,249 90,249



1801 - 2000 x 1980 48,642 63,235
2001 - 2200 x 1980 50,820 66,066

900 x 900 x 1980 39,325 51,123
1000 x 1000 x 1980 41,866 54,426
1000 x 1200 x 1980 45,859 59,617
1200 x 1200 x 1980 49,247 64,021

CASTER-ST Wall to Wall 2 Fix+ 2 Sliding 

Size (WxDxH mm.) Chrome MRP Matt Black MRP 

CASTER-Corner Sliding 2 Fix+ 2 Sliding 

Size (WxDxH mm.) ChromeMRP Matt Black MRP 

Wall to glasss hinge Glasss to glasss hinge 

•• 

Shower Enclosure Skirting 

Finish Size MRP Finish Size MRP 
Brown 600 -2000 4,840 Black 600 -2000 4,114 
Brown 2001 -2400 6,292 Black 2001 -2400 4,840 

Finish Size MRP 
Light Grey 600 -2000 4,840 
Light Grey 2001 -2400 6,292 

Finish 
White 
White 

Size MRP 
600 -2000 3,630 
2001 -2400 4,840 


